JUDGE: George Adams
COMPETITOR
1t Scott Archbold
o Hamish Linton
3 Neil Evans
au Peter Kidd
St Mark Copland
1%t Intermediate S Archbold
15t Maiden Ollie Smith
JUDGE : Hamish Linton
COMPETITOR
1st Terry Ashley
e Mark Copland
3 Margaret Evans
au Andy Clark
e Peter Kidd
1%t Intermediate Mark Copland
15t Maiden Georgie Archbold
JUDGE: Tim Waghorn
COMPETITOR
1st Digby Heard
o Hamish Linton
3rd Grant Wyllie
au Scott MacKenzie
S Andy Clark
1%t Intermediate Digby Heard
15t Maiden Digby Heard
JUDGE : Digby Heard
COMPETITOR
1st Tahi Doonan
A Hamish Linton
3rd Tim Waghorn
4th Hamish Linton
St Grant Wyllie
15t Intermediate Tim Waghorn
15t Maiden Grant Wyllie

TRIAL: TAKAKA
DATE :27 & 28 January 2024

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

EVENT TWO - SHORT HEAD AND YARD

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

DOG
Gemma

Prince
Lad

Troy

Don

Gemma

Sass

DOG
Blade
Guy
Sue
Kip
Glenn
Guy
Tess

DOG
Rex
Edge
Bizz
Ragnar
Max
Rex
Rex

DOG
Monk
Edge
Chime
Jane
Bizz
Chime

Bizz

# RUNS:75

POINTS
97.5

97

96.5

96

95.5

87

# RUNS:84

POINTS
97.5

97
95.75
95.5

95

91.5

# RUNS: 22
POINTS

96

95.5

95

94

93

# RUNS: 23

POINTS
96

93.5

90

88

87

Comments: A successful trial — dogs happy, trialists happy, sheep happy(?), club members
happy. Record heading entries. Thanks to everyone who took part - join us for the 130t year of
dog trialling in Takaka next year.



